

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu-Line Chile

CLP

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS**FIXED ASSETS****I. Formation expenses (NBV)****II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)****III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)**

- A. Land & buildings
 B. Plant, machinery & equipment
 C. Office equipment (fax,copier...) furniture & vehicles
 D. Leasing & other similar rights
 E. Leasehold Improvements

Note on NBV

IV. Financial fixed assets

- A 1 Investments in subsidiaries
 A 2 Advances to subsidiaries
 B Investments in other enterprises
 C. Guarantees given
 D. Long Term Loans Receivable

CURRENT ASSETS**V. Short Term Loans Receivable****VI. Inventories****VII. Amounts receivable within one year**

- A. Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals
 Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)
 Revaluation on AR

Provision bad debt (-)

Accruals invoices still to be made- Only Operational

- B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year

VIII. Short-term investments**IX. Cash at bank and in hand****X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued income-Only G&A****TOTAL ASSETS**

31-12-18		31-12-17	
31 December 2018		31 December 2017	
0.001261000		0.001359000	
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
3109,32,057.00	3,92,085.32	3203,03,376.00	4,35,292.29
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2838,95,797.00	3,57,992.60	2926,35,876.00	3,97,692.16
2652,75,158.00	3,34,511.97	2716,30,872.00	3,69,146.36
7,12,693.00	898.71	8,05,567.00	1,094.77
170,57,095.00	21,509.00	190,65,351.00	25,909.81
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8,50,851.00	1,072.92	11,34,086.00	1,541.22
270,36,260.00	34,092.72	276,67,500.00	37,600.13
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
270,36,260.00	34,092.72	276,67,500.00	37,600.13
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12480,43,425.41	15,73,782.76	7949,37,683.62	10,80,320.31
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9230,91,735.95	11,64,018.68	7089,20,981.32	9,63,423.61
8560,90,151.95	10,79,529.68	6409,82,701.37	8,71,095.49
8207,86,044.66	10,35,011.20	7245,03,240.61	9,84,599.90
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-23,39,859.71	-2,950.56	-509,78,556.63	-69,279.86
376,43,967.00	47,469.04	-325,41,982.62	-44,224.55
670,01,584.00	84,489.00	679,38,279.95	92,328.12
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2411,74,228.46	3,04,120.70	469,19,042.30	63,762.98
837,77,461.00	1,05,643.38	390,97,660.00	53,133.72
15589,75,482.41	19,65,868.08	11152,41,059.62	15,15,612.60

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu-Line Chile

CLP

ROE

LIABILITIES

CAPITAL & RESERVES

I. Capital

Issued Capital

Uncalled Capital (-)

II. Share premium Account

III. Revaluation Surpluses

IV. Reserves

V. Accumulated Result (loss (-))

VII. PROVISIONS

Pension & similar obligations

Taxation

Major repairs & maintenance

VIII. LONG TERM LIABILITIES

A. Subordinated loans

B.1 Advances from ShareHolders

B.2 Long Term Loans (payable)

C. Leasing & similar obligations LT

D. Credit Institutions LT

E. Other amounts payable LT

IX. CURRENT LIABILITIES

A. Current portion of amounts payable after +1 year

Loans

Leasing & similar obligations

Credit Institutions

B. Credit Institutions (excl.loans over more than 1 bookyear)

C.Loans ST

D. Creditors + Accruals invoices receivable

Creditors (Accounts Payables)

Revaluation

Accruals for Invoices still to be received + Trade Accruals/Op.Estimates

E. Taxes (income tax, taxes on salaries)

F. Salaries, social security, provision holiday pay,....

G. Other amounts payable

X. Deferred income Operational & G&A / Accrued charges Only G&A

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Loans portion Lc

Loans portior

31-12-18		31-12-17	
31 December 2018	0.001261000	31 December 2017	0.001359000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
6299,50,302.01	7,94,367.33	5698,96,945.68	7,74,489.95
300,00,000.00	37,830.00	300,00,000.00	40,770.00
300,00,000.00	37,830.00	300,00,000.00	40,770.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1284,53,467.00	1,61,979.82	1124,98,556.00	1,52,885.54
877,82,964.00	1,10,694.32	877,82,964.00	1,19,297.05
3837,13,871.01	4,83,863.19	3396,15,425.68	4,61,537.36
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7924,18,114.89	9,99,239.24	4365,78,921.93	5,93,310.75
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3896,90,900.67	4,91,400.23	2290,89,355.04	3,11,332.43
1516,94,736.93	1,91,287.06	1051,54,345.22	1,42,904.76
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2379,96,163.74	3,00,113.16	1239,35,009.82	1,68,427.68
683,10,362.20	86,139.37	383,50,005.53	52,117.66
1397,72,486.47	1,76,253.11	816,12,299.91	1,10,911.12
1946,44,365.55	2,45,446.54	875,27,261.45	1,18,949.55
1366,07,065.50	1,72,261.51	1087,65,192.00	1,47,811.90
15589,75,482.41	19,65,868.08	11152,41,059.62	15,15,612.60

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu-Line Chile

LOCAL CURRENCY :

CLP

Profit & Loss Account

AVERAGE ROE

REVENUES
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)
Other operating income
CHARGES
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)
General and administrative expenses
Staff Expenses
Depreciations on trade debts
Decrease of value in stocks
Provision for Risks & Charges
Other operating expenses
EBITDA
Depreciations on fixed assets
OPERATING RESULT
FINANCIAL REVENUES
Financial Revenues without exchange profit
Exchange profit
FINANCIAL COSTS
Financial costs without exchange costs
Exchange costs
FINANCIAL RESULT
EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES
EXCEPTIONAL COSTS
RESULT BEFORE TAXES
INCOME TAXES
NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS
DIVIDENDS PAID
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED
NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR

31-12-18		31-12-17	
31 December 2018	0.001323000	31 December 2017	0.001370000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
54659,91,361.75	72,31,506.57	51741,19,250.96	70,88,543.37
54659,91,361.75	72,31,506.57	51741,19,250.96	70,88,543.37
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
53521,19,956.76	70,80,854.70	51135,18,937.00	70,05,520.94
35087,74,484.64	46,42,108.64	32649,77,921.92	44,73,019.75
4477,91,317.31	5,92,427.91	4287,40,518.67	5,87,374.51
9473,00,724.10	12,53,278.86	9190,51,088.52	12,59,099.99
-486,38,696.92	-64,349.00	86,87,874.89	11,902.39
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4968,92,127.63	6,57,388.28	4920,61,533.00	6,74,124.30
1138,71,404.99	1,50,651.87	606,00,313.96	83,022.43
190,78,003.00	25,240.20	214,86,896.00	29,437.05
947,93,401.99	1,25,411.67	391,13,417.96	53,585.38
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
252,47,987.41	33,403.09	398,33,630.83	54,572.07
80,20,429.66	10,611.03	87,87,002.67	12,038.19
172,27,557.75	22,792.06	310,46,628.16	42,533.88
-252,47,987.41	-33,403.09	-398,33,630.83	-54,572.07
21,99,868.00	2,910.43	18,208.00	24.94
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
717,45,282.58	94,919.01	-7,02,004.87	-961.75
276,19,231.33	36,540.24	40,19,774.53	5,507.09
441,26,051.25	58,378.77	-47,21,779.40	-6,468.84
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
441,26,051.25	58,378.77	-47,21,779.40	-6,468.84